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Elite Boys 

 Randomized 
 

 
1. Seattle Prep 
2. Sehome 
3. Eagle 
4. Ellensburg (i) 
5. Bainbridge 
6. Star Valley (i) 
7. Eastside Catholic (i) 
8. Arlington 
9. Toledo (i) 
10. Anacortes 
11. Ridgefield (i) 
12. Mead 
13. Mercer Island 
14. Valley Christian (i) 
15. Penticton Secondary (i) 
16. Hermiston 
17. Billings West (i) 
18. Curtis 
19. Mt. Spokane 
20. Annie Wright (i) 
21. Summerland (i) 
22. Issaquah 
23. Coeur D'Alene 
24. Lewis and Clark 
25. Bellingham (i) 
26. Lincoln (Seattle) 

Alphabetized By School 
 
10. Anacortes 
20. Annie Wright (i) 
8. Arlington 
5. Bainbridge 
25. Bellingham (i) 
17. Billings West (i) 
32. Camas (i) 
23. Coeur D'Alene 
34. Columbia River (i) 
36. Corvallis 
18. Curtis 
39. Credo Christian (i) 
3. Eagle 
7. Eastside Catholic (i) 
4. Ellensburg (i) 
16. Hermiston 
31. Inglemoor (i) 
22. Issaquah 
27. Jesuit 
24. Lewis and Clark 
26. Lincoln (Seattle) 
12. Mead 
13. Mercer Island 
19. Mt. Spokane 
38. North Fremont (i) 
28. Oak Bay (i) 
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27. Jesuit 
28. Oak Bay (i) 
29. Shorewood 
30. Tahoma (i) 
31. Inglemoor (i) 
32. Camas (i) 
33. Redmond 
34. Columbia River (i) 
35. Teton (i) 
36. Corvallis 
37. Torrey Pines 
38. North Fremont (i) 
39. Credo Christian (i) 

15. Penticton Secondary (i) 
33. Redmond 
11. Ridgefield (i) 
1. Seattle Prep 
2. Sehome 
29. Shorewood 
6. Star Valley (i) 
21. Summerland (i) 
30. Tahoma (i) 
35. Teton (i) 
9. Toledo (i) 
37. Torrey Pines 
14. Valley Christian (i) 

Individuals 
Will Carroll 10. Annie Wright 

Berkley Pass 25. Bellingham 
Kye Mcabee 17. Billings West 

Cohen Butler 32. Camas 
Jacob McManus 34. Columbia River 
Noah Louwerse 39. Credo Christian 

Jack Huarte 7. Eastside Catholic 
Mystic Hammond 4. Ellensburg 

Sammy Connell 31. Inglemoor 
Corbin Johnston 38. North Fremont 

Charlie Mlotshwa 28. Oak Bay 
Miles Hayden 15. Penticton Secondary 

Maverik Rahkola 15. Penticton Secondary 
Davis Sullivan 11. Ridgefield 
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Jase Burton 6. Star Valley 
Habtamu Wetzel 6. Star Valley 

Peter Kunka 21. Summerland 
Cooper Boyle 30. Tahoma 

Zane Lindquist 35. Teton 
Treyton Marty 9. Toledo 

Westin Madden 14. Valley Christian 
 


